Fﬁ*é’a‘:@&)‘ RFZEHL<

our Dream & Happiness

28 BARBEERAL v nem 3t
=D WTFVYFII

FVYRYIZAAX—=H—

SoalL A S oo

BRI ICEETYER Ao N
YVIW—7 WT£vF1Ibid. It
BB HSWIEAICTEL.,
BICREULEEZRELET T,

it EEFE 1% M fer EE 4
7]

Kgf

0.1 400
300

0.05 L 200 v
7 o F‘r
0 0
=L A 1t B #t5m =L A ttm B tt5m
# - BEREM

340
350 326 323 327

327
314
300
PIOFITF—LiE

250
St At @ B ttam

(HEEMRRREOBEEEL ) 3L (E
mm?

E ﬁ*a-EjJ,b &7 7_- U 7"' ﬁﬂ‘ﬁ'*i ©2025 NIPPON STEEL Chemical & Material Co.,Ltd. All rights reserved.




